



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

**ENTERED**

TICKET NUMBER 36056  
LOCATION 180  
FOREMAN Larry Storm

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8678

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**

CEMENT ART 15-113-21361-00-00

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
1-28-12	2624	Wedel 1-A	19	21 S	1 W	McPherson

  

CUSTOMER	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
Excel Oil & Gas P.O. Box 68 Rueynus KS 66013	467	Row M.		
	442	MARK		
	539	LARRY S.		

JOB TYPE Surface B HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 223 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 1/2  
 CASING DEPTH 222 DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 15.0 SLURRY VOL \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT 12.87 DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE 5.6 bbl/s

REMARKS: Probe Corrosion - MPT 110 skt A + 3% CACR2 + 2% SLD  
1 1/2" Poly - Displacement 12 1/2 bbls - Consolidated Cement 10 Surface.

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	825.00	825.00
5406	25	MILEAGE	4.00	220.00
11045	160	skt A	14.95	2392.00
1102	450	lbs CACR2	.74	333.00
1118B	300	lbs GED	.21	63.00
1107	75	lbs Poly	2.35	176.25
3407A	55	Bulk Debris by X 7.52 tons X	1.34	554.22
		Subtotal		4563.47
		SALES TAX		816.40
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		4119.81

Revin 9737

AUTHORIZATION: William Sanders TITLE Toolpusher DATE 1-28-12

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



TICKET NUMBER 36053

LOCATION #180 Eldorado

FOREMAN Jacob Storm

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-8210 or 800-467-8678

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

Api 15-113-21351-00-00

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
2-3-12	2604	wedel H 1-A	19	215	1E	Mcpherson
CUSTOMER			TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER			
Excel oil			Salty Meating J.S. J.S.			
MAILING ADDRESS			603 Jeff			
P.O. Box 68			442 Steve			
CITY			511 Jacob			
Bucyrus						
STATE		ZIP CODE				
KS		66013				

JOB TYPE Longstring B HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 3423 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 15.5lb  
 CASING DEPTH 3420 DRILL PIPE N/A TUBING N/A OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 15.5lb SLURRY VOL \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 6ft Shoe Joint  
 DISPLACEMENT 80.00 DISPLACEMENT PSI 1000 MIX PSI 300 RATE 8bpm

REMARKS: Salty Meating Break circulation mixed 110SKS thickset 5/8kolseal 1/4lb poly displaced 80 bbl landing plug at 1550 psi checked float float held plug but hole 30SKS thickset 5/8kol-seal 1/4lb poly

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1030.00	1030.00
5406	55	MILEAGE	4.00	220.00
5407 A	55	X 7.7 ton mileage	1.34	567.49
5402	1925	footage	0.22	423.50
5404	3	X 3 personal standby on loc X	84.00	75.00
1126 A	140	thick set	19.20	2688.00
1107	50	poly-flake	2.35	117.50
1110 A	700	Kal-Seal	0.46	322.00
4104	2	5 1/2 cement Basket	229.00	458.00
4080	4	5 1/2 centralizer	48.00	192.00
4159	1	5 1/2 AFA float shoe	344.00	344.00
4454	1	5 1/2 latch down plug	254.00	254.00
4310	1	5 1/2 X 6ft Shoe Joint	100.00	100.00
			Subtotal	7472.49
			SALES TAX	326.11
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	7798.60

Rayn 3737

AUTHORIZATION

John Loyd

TITLE

241108

DATE

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form